Variable speed asynchronous
motors with FCR brake
LSMV FCR
C13.1
GENERAL USE : U.G.
Closed three-phase asynchronous brake
motors ,  LSMV ser ies  wi th  fa i lsa fe
continuous current (dc) brake, according to

LSMV FCR
C13.3
Designation / Codification
Adaptation possibilities
Leroy-Somer offers, for use with their general use brake motors, many options which meet the
needs of highly diverse applications. They are described below and included in other chapters
of the catalogue relating to gearboxes and variable speed drives.
For other variants or any specific adaptation, consult the technical specialists at Leroy-Somer
who will be pleased to advise you.
 LSMV FCR brake motors may be integrally
mounted (fitted  motor), or with universal moun-
ting (IEC standardised motor) with the following
gearboxes :
• Compabloc
• Orthobloc
• Manubloc
• Multibloc
 LSMV FCR  brake motors  may be controlled
by a variable speed drive :
• Centralised system with separate variable speed
drive (open loop vector variable speed drive
technology or universal variable speed drive).
• Decentralised system with variable speed drive
close to the motor.
“MI” integrated
 FCR brake motor
Universal
mounting
 “MU”
Standardised
B5 (FF) or B14 (FT)
 FCR brake motor
GEARBOXES DRIVING SPEED VARIATION
Separate variable speed drive
Centralised system
Variable speed drive close to
the brake motor
Decentralised system
Encoder option
M
Foot mounted
 FCR brake motor Encoder + forced ventilation
COMPABLOC
ORTHOBLOC
MANUBLOC
MULTIBLOC Input shaft
AP“ ”
4P
1500 min-1
LS
MV
80 L 0.75 kW
IM 3001
(IM B5)
230/400 V
50 Hz
U.G. FCR J01 10 N.m A1
Speed
polarity

The coding table is incorporated in the price list together with the list of designations.
Each brake motor product is classified first in order of power and then in order of speed.
Codification example
 LSMV flange motor, 1500 min-1 , 230/400 V
Designation :
4P LSMV 80 L 0.75 kW B5 230/400 V 50 Hz
U.G. FCR J01 10 N.m
Variable speed asynchronous
motors with FCR brake
LSMV FCR
C13.4
1. Take into account the maximum mechanical speed : 4000 min-1.
2. Brake applied response time, with no applied voltage, when the continuous current (dc) circuit is cut.
3. These values are given for information only.
Rated
 power
at  50 Hz
Rated
speed1
Rated
current
Rated
torque
Brake
torque
Brake release
response time
Brake applied
response time
 Brake applied
response time
cut in DC
supply
Moment of
inertia
Weight3
IM B5
Motor
type
Brake
type
PN
kW
NN
min-1
Nmax
min-1
MN
N.m
Mf  ±20%
N.m
t1
ms
t2
ms
t2
ms
J
10-3kg.m2 kg
LSMV 71 L FCR J01 0.25 1445 4000 1.68 5 60 90 ≤ 10 1.075 11.5
LSMV 71 L FCR J01 0.37 1440 4000 2.49 5 60 90 ≤ 10 1.25 12.5
LSMV 80 L FCR J01 0.55 1420 4000 3.7 10 80 85 ≤ 10 2.3 13.8
LSMV 80 L FCR J01 0.75 1435 4000 5.12 10 80 85 ≤ 10 3.4 16.6
LSMV 90 SL FCR J01 1.1 1445 4000 7.35 20 150 140 ≤ 10 5.7 22.7
LSMV 90 L FCR J01 1.5 1435 4000 10.03 20 150 140 ≤ 10 6.8 24.7
LSMV 100 L FCR J01 2.2 1440 4000 14.5 25 150 140 ≤ 10 7.95 30
LSMV 100 L FCR J01 3 1435 4000 19.5 25 150 140 ≤ 10 8.9 33
LSMV 112 MG FCR J01 4 1440 4000 26.56 43 150 580 ≤ 40 19.3 49.3
LSMV 132 SM FCR J02 5.5 1460 4000 36.3 80 280 620 ≤ 90 60.4 71.3
LSMV 132 M FCR J02 7.5 1455 4000 49.4 80 280 620 ≤ 90 62 77.3
LSMV 132 M FCR J02 9 1460 4000 59.3 105 280 620 ≤ 90 65.5 80
LSMV 160 MR FCR J02 11 1460 4000 72.2 120 280 550 ≤ 90 96 102
1. Take into account the maximum mechanical speed : 4000 min-1.